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Race 19 Results

Sanction No. 21-R0-20343
Indianapolis Motor Speedway
2.592 Mile Road Course
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No.
38
32
47
33
69
91
122
77
46
79
12
62
7
15

Driver/Hometown/Region

Troy Ermish / Tracy CA / SFR

Michael Lewis / Poway CA / SanD
Stacy Wilson / Englewood TN / Atl
Blake Wilson / Decatur TN / Atl

Bill McGavic / Arcadia FL / CFR

Ken Nelson / Novi MI/ DET

John Mills / Fostoria OH / OVR

Joe Carr / Petaluma CA/ SFR

Dave Dobry / Plymouth MI/ DET

Paul Young / Commerce Twp MI/DET
Luis Rivera / Angleton TX / Hous

Taz Harvey / Danville CA/ SFR

Bryan Floyd / Clarion PA/ CIN
Wolfgang Maike / Santa Barbara CA / CSCC
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Sponsor
Rebello Racing Engines/Goodyear
Goodyear

Wilson Racing/Hoosier/Mazda
Wilson Racing/Hoosier/Mazda
Appalachian Race Tire

Dryer Vent Wizzard

Young Engineering LLC/Hoosier
RPM Motorsports/Mazda/Hoosier
Dublin Mazda/Hoosier

Clarion Paws/Mazda

Toyota/DP Racing

Car 62 - Moved to last position per Race Director - 9.3.50/supp 9.8

Time of Day Start: 8:14 AM
Number of Starters: 13
Length of Race: 49 Miles

Lap Leaders
#32 - laps 1-2
#38 - laps 3-19

Overall Time of Race: 34:23.036 (avg. 85.938 mph)

Margin of Victory: 07.648 seconds

Fastest Race Lap: 1:46.694 (87.458 mph)

Sunoco Hard Charger: #91 Ken Nelson

Make/Model
Nissan 350Z
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Nissan 200SX
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Eagle Talon
Ford Probe
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Mazda RX-7
Toyota Paseo

# - not running at finish

GT3

8:10 AM

Sunday, October 3, 2021

Fastest
Laps Lap

19 1:46.694
19 1:47.152
19 1:49.273
19 1:51.119
19 1:50.777
19 1:52.865
18 1:52.952
17 1:54.739
17 2:02.292
16 #  1:51.241
10 # 1.51.118
19 § 149477

1 # 20999

* - faster than track record (1:46.330)

Chief of T & S: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10/3/21 12:15 PM

Diff
0:00.000
0:07.648
1:17.334
1:32.565
1:48.237
1:48.650

1 laps

2 laps
1:31.076
3 laps

9 laps

0 laps
18 laps

1 - Penalty applied
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